
Term Dates... 

Office News... 

Fri 26 May   Last day of term 

Mon 05 June   First day of new term 

Mon 05 June  Year 2’s trip to West Midlands Safari Park 

Tues 06 June  Year 4 trip to St John’s Church 

Tues 06 June  Year 3 swimming 

Wed 07 June  Year 3 Swimming 

Thurs 08 June  Year 1 Generations of Reading Trip  

Fri 09 June   Class Photos 

Registration is now open for parents of current Year 5 pupils who 

would like their child to sit the entrance test for a place at any of the 

grammar schools in Birmingham.  The closing date for registering is 

4pm on 30th June 2023.  The test will take place on 16th September ‘23. 

Visit www.westmidlandsgrammarschools.co.uk to register online.  
 

We will soon be using the Arbor online payments system 

for school dinners, trip contributions and after school 

clubs.  Please make sure you download the Arbor App to 

keep up to date with all of your child’s payments. 
. 

My Clothing online uniform shop are offering a 10% discount on 

everything using the code ‘MAYPAYDAY’ from now until the 29 May. 
 

We hope you all enjoy a lovely week off - see you on Mon 5 June!  

 

Summer Term 2023 
Term Starts: Tuesday 18 April 2023 

Half Term: Monday 29 May 2023 to Friday 2 June 2023 

Term Ends: Friday 21 July 2023 


